To remove roof lining, front and
rear seats, trim board and carpet

To putty and spray replaced parts

To remove, cut-out damaged parts,
panel beating, welding , alLgn,
refix and to renew above parts

To wrap tailgate and rear bumper

11,900.00
Add 78 GST : 833.00

Total r s$12,733.00

Singapore Dollars Twelve thousand seven Hundred
and Thirty Three only

HUI SHOONJ CIAB RENT&t
BLK I, SIN MINC INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, SECTOR C,#01-125, SINCAPORE 575636.'tELt 6453 1473

CUSTOMER

MANJIT SINGH GILL
C/O ALANS UNITED AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 7 SIN MING IND. ESTATE
SECTORC, #01.76

SINGAPORE 575642.

ATTN: MR.ALANKHONG